11 April GRAND PRIX 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 27
4/10/2022 - 10:53

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
A Apsolutna

SIMIC, Nikola

KATIC, Dusan
POPOVIC, Petar
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJANOVIC, Marko
IVANKOVIC, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
VUJANAC, Mihailo
ILIJIC, Konstantin

10. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar

11. MAKSIC, Nemanja

12. VELJKOV, Kosta

13. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej

14. PUKANOVIC, Aleksa

15. MILOSEV, Milan

16. OBRADOVIC, Uro$

17. PUSICA, Nikola

18. ALPEZA, Kristian

19. MILER, Filip

20. MILICIC, Petar

21. NIKOLIC, Danilo

22. MILTENOVIC, Stefan

23. TADIC, Porde

24. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja

25. BROZOVIC, Strahinja

26. VUCEVIC, Luka

27. TOMOV, Bojan

28. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa

29. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan

30. STANKIC, Andrija

31. KOCIC, Nikola

32. LAZIC, Vasilije

33. MILOS, Filip

34, KRECEV, Marko

35. KEKENJ, Bogdan

36. STANKOVIC, Anton

37. LAZAR, Dekan David

38. DUGANDZIC, Lazar

39. GOLUB, Danilo

40. BEZBRADICA, Luka
41. MITROVIC, Momcilo
42. PAVLOVIC, Veliko
43. STANKOVIC, Djordje
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
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B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

SIMIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Petar
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJANOVIC, Marko
IVANKOVIC, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
VUJANAC, Mihailo
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
DUKANOVIC, Aleksa
MILOSEV, Milan
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VrenBodova
11. April 2:00.04 613
Partizan 2:02.39 578
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:02.48 577
PK Skopje 2:04.42 550
Partizan 2:06.83 520
Zrinjski, MO 2:06.91 519
PK Skopje 2:07.88 507
Radnicki 1969 2:07.91 507
PK Vracar 2:08.22 503
PK Skopje 2:08.25 503
PK Obilic 2:09.45 489
PK Obilic 2:09.54 488
Olymp, BL 2:10.22 480
Borac, BL 2:11.15 470
Proleter 2:11.20 469
22. April, BL 2:12.61 455
Radnicki 1969 2:12.81 453
Zrinjski, MO 2:13.44 446
Spartak Prozivka 2:14.87 432
Usce 2:16.06 421
Barakuda 2:16.87 413
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pan¢2:17.15 411
22. April, BL 2:17.35 409
Barakuda 2:18.21 401
11. April 2:18.63 398
Partizan 2:19.74 388
PK Skopje 2:23.28 360
PK "BPK" Bgd 2:23.73 357
Novi Beograd 011 2:25.22 346
Novi Beograd 011 2:26.22 339
PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.19 326
Novi Beograd 011 2:29.32 318
Zrinjski, MO 2:29.51 317
Proleter 2:29.80 315
Proleter 2:30.05 314
Novi Beograd 011 2:33.47 293
Proleter 2:35.37 282
PK Obilic 2:39.44 261
PK Vracar 2:41.64 251
Novi Beograd 011 2:43.67 242
Partizan 2:49.59 217
Crvena Zvezda 2:55.31 196
PK Arena 2015 3:21.66 129
Novi Beograd 011 2:28.53
11. April 2:00.04 613
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:02.48 577
PK Skopje 2:04.42 550
Partizan 2:06.83 520
Zrinjski, MO 2:06.91 519
PK Skopje 2:07.88 507
Radnicki 1969 2:07.91 507
Olymp, BL 2:10.22 480
Borac, BL 2:11.15 470
Proleter 2:11.20 469
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50m

27.70
28.40
27.86
29.16
28.41
29.53
28.43
29.37
28.44
30.15
30.06
30.30
29.93
29.10
29.48
29.66
30.62
29.68
30.93
31.82
30.30
31.40
31.43
30.19
30.97
31.50
31.85
33.08
31.20
32.22
34.38
32.73
34.14
34.32
33.27
32.47
34.42
35.55
35.27
38.70
35.96
39.39
42.88
31.48

27.70
27.86
29.16
28.41
29.53
28.43
29.37
29.93
29.10
29.48

100m

30.45
30.56
31.89
31.30
30.96
32.10
32.47
33.03
33.07
32.41
32.63
33.15
33.53
33.57
33.25
34.00
33.39
3341
34.60
34.75
33.35
34.21
34.23
35.40
34.85
34.97
35.71
36.89
35.57
37.65
37.84
37.00
37.62
37.81
40.38
37.02
40.91
42.17
40.89
41.87
43.91
44.02
50.60
36.04

30.45
31.89
31.30
30.96
32.10
32.47
33.03
33.53
33.57
33.25

150m 200m
30.86 31.038
32.00 31.43
32.98 29.75
32.32 31.64
34.04 33.42
33.50 31.78
32.78 34.20
32.71 32.80
33.23 33.48
33.65 32.04
34.34 32.42
33.96 32.13
33.73 33.03
33.77 34.71
34.11 34.36
34.01 34.94
35.57 33.23
34.68 35.67
35.74 33.60
35.86 33.63
37.19 36.03
36.82 34.72
36.39 35.30
36.49 36.13
36.56 36.25
37.31 35.96
38.59 37.13
37.99 35.77
39.38 39.07
38.60 37.75
39.39 36.58
40.15 39.44
38.46 39.29
40.73 36.94
39.62 36.78
42.45 41.53
40.89 39.15
41.95 39.77
42.33 43.15
42.53 40.57
46.84 42.88
45.87 46.03
54.04 54.14
40.68 40.33
30.86 31.03
32.98 29.75
32.32 31.64
34.04 33.42
33.50 31.78
32.78 34.20
32.71 32.80
33.73 33.03
33.77 34.71
34.11 34.36
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 27, DecCaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

Rang G.R. VrenBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m
11. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:12.81 453 R 30.62 33.39 35.57 33.23
12. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:13.44 446 R 29.68 3341 34.68 35.67
13. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07  Barakuda 2:18.21 401 30.19 35.40 36.49 36.13
14. TOMOV, Bojan 07 PK Skopje 2:23.28 360 31.85 35.71 38.59 37.13
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.22 346 31.20 35.57 39.38 39.07
16. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.47 293 32.47 37.02 42.45 41.53

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.53 31.48 36.04 40.68 40.33

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. BOSHNAKOQOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:08.25 503 B 30.15 32.41 33.65 32.04
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:09.45 489 B 30.06 32.63 34.34 32.42
3. VELJKOQV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:09.54 488 B 30.30 33.15 33.96 32.13
4. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 2:12.61 455 B 29.66 34.00 34.01 34.94
5. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:14.87 432 30.93 34.60 35.74 33.60
6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:16.06 421 31.82 34.75 35.86 33.63
7. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:16.87 413 30.30 33.35 37.19 36.03
8. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pan¢2:17.15 411 31.40 34.21 36.82 34.72
9. TADIC, Porde 08 22. April, BL 2:17.35 409 31.43 34.23 36.39 35.30
10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:18.63 398 30.97 34.85 36.56 36.25
11. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:19.74 388 31.50 34.97 37.31 35.96
12. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:23.73 357 33.08 36.89 37.99 35.77
13. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.22 339 32.22 37.65 38.60 37.75
14. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.19 326 34.38 37.84 39.39 36.58
15. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.32 318 32.73 37.00 40.15 39.44
16. MILOS, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:29.51 317 34.14 37.62 38.46 39.29
17. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 2:29.80 315 34.32 37.81 40.73 36.94
18. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 2:30.05 314 33.27 40.38 39.62 36.78
19. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 2:35.37 282 34.42 40.91 40.89 39.15
20. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 2:39.44 261 35.55 42.17 41.95 39.77
21. GOLUB, Danilo 08 PK Vracar 2:41.64 251 35.27 40.89 42.33 43.15
22. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.67 242 38.70 41.87 42.53 40.57
23. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:49.59 217 35.96 43.91 46.84 42.88
24. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.31 196 39.39 44.02 45.87 46.03
25. STANKOVIC, Djordje 09 PK Arena 2015 3:21.66 129 42.88 50.60 54.04 54.14
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